L04.000066995

(Re	equestor's Name)	
•		
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	_
•	•	
	h/Ctata/7in/Dhan	- 4A
(Cir	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(50	onios Entry (van	
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Chanial Instructions to	Cilia a Office a	
Special Instructions to	Plling Officer:	
·		

Office Use Only



300040817223

09/10/04--01046--015 **160.00

09/01/04

2004 SEP TO PT TO 30
VALUE OF CORPORATIONS
VALUE OF CORPORATIONS

Florida Limited Liability Company Cover Letter

Mark Pickard 9149 Creighton Dr. Powell, OH 43065 (614) 760-7298

Florida Address: 1316 W. Bearss Ave. Tampa, FL 33613 (813) 263-8089



TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	· - ·
SUBJECT: Pickard TNUESTMENTS L.C. (Name of Limited Liability Company)	<u></u>
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	÷
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	92
MARK PICKARd	THE SER TO SERVICE TO
(Name of Person)	85.Co. 24
	- Kan
(Firm/Company)	0270
9149 CRETEHTON DR. (Address)	A.S.
	
POWELL Otho 43065 (City/State and Zip Code)	
(City/State and Zip Code)	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
Mark Pickard at 6/f 760 - 7298 (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399 **MAILING ADDRESS:**

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ON STANASSES	
Ţ,	Contract of the second

ARTICLE I - Name:		`Op/Ox.
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:		104 VS
PICKARD FAVESTMENT	rs, L.L.C.	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal address and street address and	·	bility Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	EFFECTIVE DATE
9149 CREIGHTON DR. POWELL OH 43065	SAME	09/01/04
POWELL OH 43065		
		 ·
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Of The name and the Florida street address of the regis	stered agent are:	Signature:
MARK PICKARD Name		Land Control of All All
1316 W. BEARSS		
Florida street address (P.O. Bo	x NOT acceptable)	
lampa	FLORIDA 33613	
City, State, and Z	Cip	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes..

Registered Agent's Signature

Page 1 of 2 (CONTINUED)

Title.	Name and Address	ス 'c'
Title:	Name and Address:	⊘_` `⊘
"MGR" = Manager	70,CO	6/KK
"MGRM" = Managing Member	Tri s	
MER.	MARK PICKARD	03/2
	9149 CREIGHTON DR.	101
	POWELL OHO Y3065	
MEKM	- TAMES PICKARD	
	1316 W. BEAUS AVE	
	Mupa FL 37613	* 4
		, m
	A	्राक्ष ्य । । । । । । । । । । । । । । । । । । ।
		en i i i e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
		المعنى المراجعة الم المراجعة المراجعة ال
(Use attachment if necessary)		Tage of the second
`	ust be added if an effective date is requested.	
`	ust be added if an effective date is requested.	
NOTE: An additional article m REQUIRED SIGNATURE	ust be added if an effective date is requested. or an authorized representative of a member.	
NOTE: An additional article m REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitution that the facts stated herein	or an authorized representative of a member. ion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution are structure an affirmation under the penaltics of perjury in are true.)	
NOTE: An additional article m REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitution that the facts stated herein	or an authorized representative of a member. ion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution attes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	
NOTE: An additional article m REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitution that the facts stated herein	or an authorized representative of a member. ion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution utes an affirmation under the penaltics of perjury in are true.)	
NOTE: An additional article m REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitution that the facts stated herein type	or an authorized representative of a member. ion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution utes an affirmation under the penaltics of perjury in are true.) MES Picked (M6RM) and or printed name of signee	

Page 2 of 2

REG. AGGINT SIGNATURE: